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Denials of various small claims 

Committee on Finance 



Chicago, \ )e^h?r/'i/jli /f > 

To the President and Member of the City Council: 

Your (Lotnniittee on Finance, Small Qaims Division, to which was referred oa 
/ / ' 0 and on subsequent dates, sundzy daims as foUowl 

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter) 

having had the same under advisement, be^ leave to repon aad recommend that Your Hoaorahfai 
Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment: 

This recommend̂ ôn was concurred in by • ^viva voce vote 
member of the committee (widi ' dissenting voce(s))" 

Respectfu% submitted 

Chatrman 



Claimant Name 

City Of Chicago 

Denied Claims by Claim Name 
Denied Date 12/14/2011 

Introduced to City Council 

CLARK, ROBERTA 

COLLETTI, CHARLES 

NAVARFiO. ANITA MARIE 

SOPER, CHARLENE 

YOUNT. CHRISTINE 

BELDV, S E R G E Y 

Berkelhammer, Charles 

HODO. MARVIN 

SMITH, RICHARD 

FRANKLIN, RONALD 

HILDER, ALLEN 

ZAPRZALKA, CHRISTINE A. 

FINLEY, ANTOINEP 

ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 

SMITHERMAN, ROSA 

11/03/2010 

11/03/2010 

04/13/2011 

06/08/2011 

06/08/20n 

07/28/2011 

09/08/2011 

09/08/2011 

09/08/2011 

09/09/2011 

10/05/2011 

10/05/2011 

11/16/2011 

11/16/2011 

11/16/2011 
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