

Office of the Chicago City Clerk



CL2011-3284

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 12/14/2011

Sponsor(s): Burke, Edward M. (14)

Type: Claim

Title: Denials of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Finance

Chicago, <u>December 14,20 11</u>

To the	: President	and Membe	r of the Cit	y Council:
--------	-------------	-----------	--------------	------------

Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 11-03-20/0 and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by member of the committee (with _______ dissenting vote(s)).

a viva voce vote of the

Respectfully submitted.

Chairman

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date 12/14/2011

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council	
CLARK, ROBERTA	11/03/2010	
COLLETTI, CHARLES	11/03/2010	
NAVARRO, ANITA MARIE	04/13/2011	
SOPER, CHARLENE	06/08/2011	
YOUNT, CHRISTINE	06/08/2011	
BELDV, SERGEY	07/28/2011	
Berkelhammer, Charles	09/08/2011	
HODO, MARVIN	09/08/2011	
SMITH, RICHARD	09/08/2011	
FRANKLIN, RONALD	09/09/2011	
HILDER, ALLEN	10/05/2011	
ZAPRZALKA, CHRISTINE A.	10/05/2011	
FINLEY, ANTOINE P	11/16/2011	
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE	11/16/2011	
SMITHERMAN, ROSA	11/16/2011	